8 Mel

9 Sophie

1 Skyler

McGill University (Macdonald Campus) Athletics and Recreation

Ladies Singles Tennis Championship 2009

4 Miriam

5 Amy

3 Sarah

6 Ajo

7 Kewen

2 Audrey

Sophie Krolikowski
Miriam Lebeau
Mel Lefebvre

Amy McClintock
Sarah Nasr

Ajo Rabemiarisoa
Kewen Sun

Skyler Veazey
Audrey Yank

Ladies Singles Tennis Champion

514-220-2654
514-674-0507
514-594-1885
514-505-0896
514-746-4866
514-497-2444
514-206-4138

sophie.krolikowski @mail.mcgill.ca
miriam.lebeau @mail.mcgill.ca
melanie.lefebvre @mail.mcgill.ca
amy.mcclintock @mail.mcgill.ca
Sarah Nasr @mail.mcgill.ca
ajo.rabemiarisoa @mail.mcgill.ca
kewen.sun @mail.mcgill.ca
skyler.veazey @mail.mcgill.ca
audrey.yank @mail.mcgill.ca
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